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First Name Last Name Category Bib Number Wave SwimStart Check-In




First Name Last Name Category Bib Number Wave SwimStart Check-In




First Name

Aria

Logan
Alexander
Paige
Ashton

Varshini Reddy

Aivy
Felix
Julianna
Sivan
Yanze
Lucas
Hunter
Ronik
Olivia
Atticus
Grey
Erza Scarlette
Matilda
Ona
Felix
Colette
Helene
Nathan

Last Name

Agarwal
Kwong
Cortinhas
Kennedy
Nerling
Ravi
Netten
Kam
Stoneham
Sinnadurai
Li

Whelan
Tendland-Frenette
Bhullar
Shi
Farnum
Severin
Razonable
Mercer
madhok
Bechtel
Schoueri
Hanton
Zheng

Category

8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old

Bib Number

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Wave

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

Swim Start

9:39
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:39
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45

Check-In

9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30



First Name
Sebastian
Ayla
Gavin
Sebastian
Titus
Elliott
Jayden
Preston
Gabriella
Autumn
Nicholas
Larissa
Ethan
Sébastien
Anais

Noa
Scarlett
Shaan
Mason
Nathaniel
Wally
Emmanuelle
Mackenzie
Ava

Felix
Alexandre
Adrian
Rexton
bryson
Benjamin
Caleb
Connor
Xavier
William
Chadwick
Anja
TRISTEN
Maisie
Savannah
Naomi-Eve
Sabrina
Bruce
Finnegan
Adam
Taeya
Aryan
Chelsie
Vivian

Last Name
Madeira
Tam
Smieliauskas
Su

Liang

Tam
Tkatch
Chan
Bartucci
Johnson
Concessi
Luk
Hayman
Chan

Bloch-Karkanis

Mehta

Hu

Bhakri

Da Silva
Szymanski
Bobier
Walsh
Dixon
Yardley
Mawji
Depenweiller
Checo
Radmelick
roldan
Tram

Tam
Malan
Shen
Allen

Lai

Elliott
LAWRIE
Curley
Bacchus
Sette
Wang
Rajroop
Dastoor
Wachocki
Mehta
Chaubey
Thompson
Robb

Category

8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old

Bib Number
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Wave
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Swim Start
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:57

10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09
10:09

Check-In
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:54
9:54



First Name
Vivienne

Last Name
Fung

Category

8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old
8-9 Year Old

Bib Number
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Swim Start
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15

Check-In
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
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